Hampshire County Council – Mainstream Home to School Transport Contacts
	Responsibilities
	Officer
	Direct line
	Email address (on Outlook)

	General enquiries from schools and parents
Supply application forms.
Arrange replacement passes
	Administration  Team
	01962 846924/845332
Fax No: 01962 834527

Link to Transport Application Forms Primary/Secondary
	passenger.transport.operations@hants.gov.uk
http://www3.hants.gov.uk/passengertransport/sch-transport/stforms.htm 

	Assess application forms and deal with entitlement queries

	Entitlement Officer 
Rachel Hartley 
(Thursday and Fridays Only)
	01962 847041
	Rachel.hartley@hants.gov.uk


	Allocate children to transport and deal with the day to day operational issues 


	Assistant Transport Officer
North    Laura Chapman
South - Karen Logan
	01962 845303

01962 845632
	laura.chapman@hants.gov.uk
karen.logan@hants.gov.uk


	Responsible for Home to School Transport and public transport routes 

	Principal Transport Officer
North -  Sue Knight

South - Colin Wright

	01962 846922

01962 846923
	sue.knight@hants.gov.uk 
colin.wright@hants.gov.uk


	School closure notifications


	Please email the Finance and Contracts Team on passenger.transport.finance@hants.gov.uk 

	Contact address
	Local Bus & Home to School Transport Team, Passenger Transport Group, 
Economy, Transport and Environment Department,
Hampshire County Council, Capital House, 48/52 Andover Road, Winchester, SO23 7BH

	Website 
	www3.hants.gov.uk/traveltoschool.htm


